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(Affiliated To CBSE, New Delhi)

DOON VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOI

Village: bhagwanpur, P.O. Rajawala, Dehradun (uttarakhand)-248007

DOON VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL BHAGWANPUR

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2025-26)

Date -25//01/2025

: *Monthly est WIII be take nin fﬁe iasf weeﬁ of the month

SN [ HOLIDAYS DATE DAY NO. OF
o HOLIDAY
1 SCHOOL REOPEN 01-04-2025 Tuesday
2, RAM NAVMI 06-04-2025 Sunday 1
3 MAHAVIR JAYANTI 10-04-2025 Thursday 1
4 Dr. BHEEMRAV AMBEDKAR 14-04-2025 Monday 1
JAYANTI
5 GOOD FRIDAY 18-04-2025 Friday 1
6 BUDTH PURNIMA 12-05-2025 Monday 1
7 SUMMER VACATION 26/05/2025 TO 02/072025 Monday 38
8 ED-UL-JUHA 07-06-2025 Saturday 1
9 MOHARRAM 06-07-2025 Sunday 1
10 HARELA 16-07-2025 Wednesday 1
11 RAKSHA BANDHAN 09-08-2025 Saturday 1
12 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-08-2025 Friday 1
13 EID-E-MILAD 05-05-2025 Friday 1
14 SRI KRISHAN JANMASTMI 16-09-2025 Tuesday 1
15 | VISHAV KARMA PUJA 17-09-2025 Wednesday 1
16 MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI 02-10-2025 Thursday 1
17 | DUSHHARA(VIJAY DASMI) 02-10-2025 Thursday I
18 MAHARSHI VALMIKI JAYANTI 07-10-2025 Tuesday 1
19 | DEEPAWALI %8-2150-2025 TO 24-10- Monday 5
20 DEEPAWALI (GOVERDHAN POOJA 22-10-2025 Wednesday 1
21 EGAAS/BAGGWAL 01-11-2025 Saturday 1
22 | GURU NANAK JAYANTI 05-11-2025 Wednesday I
23 | CHRISTMAS 25-12-2025 Thursday 1
24 | WINTER VACATION 26/12/2025 TO 12/01/2025 FRIDAY 18
25 MAKAR SANKRANTI 14-01-2026 Wednesday 1
26 | GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI 20-01-2026 Tuesday
27 REPUBLIC DAY 26-01-2026 Monday 1
28 | GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI 01-02-2026 Sunday |
29 | MAHA SHIVRATRI 15-02-2026 Sunday
30 HOLI 04-03-2026 Wednesday 1
EXAM LIST OF YEAR 2025-26 (NURSERY to 9™ classes)

S.no. | Exam name Date _RESUL~

1 HALF YEARLY 15 SEPTEMBER 2025 30 SEPTEMBER 2025

p) ANNUAL EXAM 24 February 2026 29 MARCH 2026




